Features and Electrical specifications：
Model RFAB-XX-50-NFNF-6 (XX=Attenuator Value)
Frequency Range DC~6.0GHz
VSWR 1.25Max
Power 50 W
Impedance 50 Ω
Attenuation 01-10dB 11-20dB 21-30dB 40dB 50dB
Attenuation Tolerance ±0.6dB ±0.8dB ±1.0dB ±1.0dB ±1.2dB
Connector N-F(K)
Dimension 98×50×40mm
Operating Temperature -55 ~ +125°C (See de Power De-rating)
Weight About 250 g
ROHS Compliant Yes
Outline Drawing (Unit: mm/inch):
RF Components                                                         www.rfcomponents.com.au                                       sales@rfcomponents.com.au
Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
DC- 6 GHz, 50 Watts, N Female to N Female , Bi-Directional Operation